Electrical
• 120–347 VAC input
• Integrated surge protection
• ≥0.9 power factor
• 100,000 hour rated (L70) LED lifetime
Photometrics
• Polycarbonate lens and frosted internal cone
reflector provide optimal light transmission

blank [black]
(bronze) [bronze]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BLST-SW3B25S-MV42DV10-RF(bronze)
Available Models
Flat Top
 □ BLST-SW3B25S-MV42DV10-RF
 □ BLST-SW3B25S-MV42DV10-RF(bronze)
5-Year
Warranty120–347 VAC
Voltage
IP66
Selectable
Wattage
CCT
Selectable
Available
Selectable LED Bollard Specifications
BLST Series
IK08
Black Finish Bronze Finish
Installation Kit (sold separately)
 □ BLST-KIT
Certifications and Compliances
• ELT Listed (UL 1598)
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Dimensional Drawing
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model BLST-SW3B25S-MV42DV10-RF
Operating Voltage 120–347 VAC
Power Consumption selectable (8 W / 15 W / 20 W / 25 W)
Lumens 1,040 / 1,950 / 2,600 / 3,250
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Power Factor ≥0.9
Current Draw
120 VAC 75 mA / 140 mA / 185 mA / 230 mA
347 VAC 25 mA / 50 mA / 65 mA / 80 mA
Surge
Protection
L-N 4 kV
L/N-PG 6 kV
Color Temperature selectable (3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
CRI 70+
Dimming 0–10 V
Beam Angle symmetrical (360° H x 70° V)
Environmental Rating IP66, suitable for wet locations
Impact Protection IK08 (lens)
Rated Lifetime (L70) 100,000 hours
Ambient Operating Temperature -40°–104° F (-40°–40° C)
Product Weight 10.80 lb (4.90 kg)
Selectable LED Bollard Specifications
BLST Series
Specifications
 41.34in
1050.04mm
5.91in
150.11mm
.42in
10.67mm
 3.79in
96.35mm